
New AMC 8 Mock Exam Classes 
 

 

Dear parents and students, 

 

The AMC 8 contest will be held on Thursday, January 23, 2025. Meritus Academy will offer AMC 8 mock classes for students who are taking Grade 7 or 8 contest classes. 

Grade 7 and 8 students who are in Grade 9 contest classes or above can also attend this mock class. 

 
Below is the detailed schedule: 

 
1) Session 1 (online) : Twice a week from December 21, 2024 to January 21, 2025, each class is 2 hours. 6 classes in total. 

Session 1 Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 

Date Saturday, December 21 Tuesday, January 7 Saturday, January 11 Tuesday, January 14 Saturday, January 18 Tuesday, January 21 

Time 2:20PM – 4:20PM  6:45PM – 8:45PM 2:20PM – 4:20PM  6:45PM – 8:45PM 2:20PM – 4:20PM  6:45PM – 8:45PM 

 
2) Session 2 (online) : Three times a week during the winter break, each class is 2 hours. 6 classes in total. 

Session 2 Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 

Date Friday, December 27 Saturday, December 28 Sunday, December 29 Friday, January 3 Saturday, January 4 Sunday, January 5 

Time 12:00PM – 2:00PM 12:00PM – 2:00PM 12:00PM – 2:00PM 12:00PM – 2:00PM 12:00PM – 2:00PM 12:00PM – 2:00PM 

 
Please Note: 
 

• The two sessions cover the same contents. Please choose one to attend.  

• The content of these 6 mock exam classes is completely different from the summer mock exam classes. 

 
Tuition: $40/class, $240 in total 

• Free (for students who are taking 2 math competition courses or more at Meritus Academy) 

• $25/class, 6 * $25 = $150 (for students who are currently taking 1 math competition course at Meritus Academy) 

• $30/class, 6 * $30 = $180 (for students who are currently taking other courses at Meritus Academy except math competition courses) 
 

If you are interested in this mock class, please click here to register.  

Best regards, 

Meritus Academy 

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1aSk18dvXHMH1fR2vyw7bdGy1oaxqrBW62oaH1yyHv1U/preview



